2018 Signal Mountain Middle School Golf Schedule

Month | Date | Day Opponent Location Time B/G
1. | March | 20 Tuesday Intersquad SMGCC 3:30 B/G
2. | March |22 Thursday CCS Moccasin Bend 3:30 B/G
3. | March | 27 Tuesday Soddy Daisy SMGCC 3:30 B/G
4. | March |29 Thursday Loftis Valleybrook 3:30 B/G

SPRING BREAK: MONDAY, APRIL 2 through FRIDAY, APRIL 6
5. | April 9 Monday CCS Moccasin Bend 3:30 B/G
6. | April 10 Tuesday McCallie/GPS SMGCC 3:30 B/G
7. | April 12 Thursday East Hamilton Brown Acres 3:30 B/G
8. | April 16 Monday Baylor Moccasin Bend 3:30 B/G
9. | April 17 Tuesday Hunter SMGCC 3:30 B/G
10.| April 19 Thursday McCallie/GPS Moccasin Bend 3:30 B/G
11.| April 24 Tuesday Baylor SMGCC 3:30 B/G
12.| April 26 Thursday Soddy Daisy Montlake 3:30 B/G
13.| May 1 Tuesday SMGCC East Hamilton 3:30 B/G
Tournament
14.| May 7 Monday District Brainerd B —18 holes
Tournament G -9 holes
15.| May 8 Tuesday Region Brown Acres B — 18 holes
Tournament G -9 holes




